
Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

Shoot Date: 8/13/2016

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                    
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Time

Saturday, August 13, 2016 2:31:22 PM

Monthly Match - August 13, 2016

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Territorial Ryder SR 23.40 20.59 22.86 24.28 23.58 25.21 139.921 1

Stumptown Kid BW 24.72 23.94 33.72 18.29 25.24 21.95 147.862 1

Tex Dover FC 29.38 25.49 37.13 26.21 27.48 28.80 174.493 1

Lil' Italy SR 24.78 30.46 29.19 37.38 33.81 27.78 183.404 2

Crotchety Old Grouch CC 36.82 27.28 27.13 38.36 31.12 26.44 187.155 1

Barrelhouse Bob CTB 35.73 28.49 31.75 35.35 34.29 37.73 203.346 1

Necco Kid ES 39.79 43.21 39.00 32.61 30.26 30.71 215.587 1

Jumpoff Joe ES 39.74 37.69 38.68 31.15 32.55 42.10 221.918 2

Moab Mark D 36.56 34.39 39.02 39.61 35.29 39.58 224.459 1

Jenn Tillie LBW 36.12 43.58 47.21 37.90 30.48 39.65 234.9410 1

Buck McGee ES 32.04 39.47 52.80 52.63 28.59 31.47 237.0011 3

Hellgate F 82.86 40.38 36.86 49.28 34.76 35.97 280.1112 1

Mattie Jean GD 54.39 48.12 53.73 65.84 43.89 42.27 308.2413 1

Wild Rover SR 41.52 47.05 150.00 33.36 42.41 35.89 350.2314 3

Chuck Wagon Chuck SS 65.96 54.21 83.08 52.51 54.85 56.67 367.2815 1

Pop's Double Trouble LW 61.44 70.63 85.30 64.61 63.08 66.48 411.5416 1

Dead Eye McNeil SR 68.32 68.49 74.67 109.12 62.96 116.44 500.0017 4

Betty Jo L49 113.03 130.55 190.83 120.66 106.89 110.69 772.6518 1
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Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

Monthly Match - August 13, 2016

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Territorial Ryder

23.40 20.59 22.86 24.28 23.58 25.21 139.92

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

25.2123.5824.2822.8620.5923.40
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Stumptown Kid

24.72 23.94 33.72 18.29 25.24 21.95 147.86

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

21.9520.2418.2923.7218.9424.72
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Tex Dover

29.38 25.49 37.13 26.21 27.48 28.80 174.49

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Frontier Cartridge
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Lil' Italy

24.78 30.46 29.19 37.38 33.81 27.78 183.40

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

27.7828.8127.3824.1925.4624.78
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Crotchety Old Grouch

36.82 27.28 27.13 38.36 31.12 26.44 187.15

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

26.4426.1233.3627.1327.2831.82
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Classic Cowboy
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Barrelhouse Bob

35.73 28.49 31.75 35.35 34.29 37.73 203.34

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

32.7329.2930.3531.7528.4935.73
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Cattle Baron
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Necco Kid

39.79 43.21 39.00 32.61 30.26 30.71 215.58

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

30.7130.2632.6139.0033.2134.79
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Elder Statesman
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Jumpoff Joe

39.74 37.69 38.68 31.15 32.55 42.10 221.91

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

37.1032.5531.1538.6837.6934.74

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

211.91

10

0

0

Elder Statesman
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Moab Mark

36.56 34.39 39.02 39.61 35.29 39.58 224.45

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

34.5835.2939.6139.0234.3936.56
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Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Jenn Tillie

36.12 43.58 47.21 37.90 30.48 39.65 234.94

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

34.6530.4832.9032.2138.5836.12

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

204.94

30

0

0

Ladies B Western

10

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Buck McGee

32.04 39.47 52.80 52.63 28.59 31.47 237.00

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

31.4728.5947.6342.8039.4732.04
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Elder Statesman
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Hellgate

82.86 40.38 36.86 49.28 34.76 35.97 280.11

Misses: 6

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

35.9734.7644.2836.8640.3852.86
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Frontiersman
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Mattie Jean

54.39 48.12 53.73 65.84 43.89 42.27 308.24

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

42.2743.8950.8453.7348.1249.39
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Grande Dame

13
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 10

Wild Rover

41.52 47.05 150.00 33.36 42.41 35.89 350.23

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

35.8937.4133.36150.0037.0536.52
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Chuck Wagon Chuck

65.96 54.21 83.08 52.51 54.85 56.67 367.28

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

56.6754.8552.5168.0854.2160.96
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Silver Senior
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Pop's Double Trouble

61.44 70.63 85.30 64.61 63.08 66.48 411.54

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

66.4853.0864.6175.3065.6361.44
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Lady Wrangler
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Dead Eye McNeil

68.32 68.49 74.67 109.12 62.96 116.44 500.00

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

91.4457.9689.1259.6763.4963.32

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

1

15=

= 10

425.00

65

10

0

Senior

17

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Betty Jo

113.03 130.55 190.83 120.66 106.89 110.69 772.65

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

100.69101.89100.66125.83110.55103.03
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Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

15Misses: 13 29 16

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5 Stage 6

9 9

Penalties: 0 0 1 0 0 1

42.87 41.61 51.00 43.29 38.70 42.27Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 1 0 0
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Match Final
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Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

Monthly Match - August 13, 2016

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Cattle Baron

Barrelhouse Bob 35.73 28.49 31.75 35.35 34.29 37.73 203.341 6

Category: Lady Wrangler

Pop's Double Trouble 61.44 70.63 85.30 64.61 63.08 66.48 411.541 16

Category: Grande Dame

Mattie Jean 54.39 48.12 53.73 65.84 43.89 42.27 308.241 13

Category: Elder Statesman

Necco Kid 39.79 43.21 39.00 32.61 30.26 30.71 215.581 7

Jumpoff Joe 39.74 37.69 38.68 31.15 32.55 42.10 221.912 8

Buck McGee 32.04 39.47 52.80 52.63 28.59 31.47 237.003 11

Category: Senior

Territorial Ryder 23.40 20.59 22.86 24.28 23.58 25.21 139.921 1

Lil' Italy 24.78 30.46 29.19 37.38 33.81 27.78 183.402 4

Wild Rover 41.52 47.05 150.00 33.36 42.41 35.89 350.233 14

Dead Eye McNeil 68.32 68.49 74.67 109.12 62.96 116.44 500.004 17

Category: Silver Senior

Chuck Wagon Chuck 65.96 54.21 83.08 52.51 54.85 56.67 367.281 15

Category: Ladies B Western

Jenn Tillie 36.12 43.58 47.21 37.90 30.48 39.65 234.941 10

Category: B Western

Stumptown Kid 24.72 23.94 33.72 18.29 25.24 21.95 147.861 2

Category: Frontier Cartridge

Tex Dover 29.38 25.49 37.13 26.21 27.48 28.80 174.491 3

Category: Frontiersman

Hellgate 82.86 40.38 36.86 49.28 34.76 35.97 280.111 12

Category: Classic Cowboy

Crotchety Old Grouch 36.82 27.28 27.13 38.36 31.12 26.44 187.151 5

Category: Duelist

Moab Mark 36.56 34.39 39.02 39.61 35.29 39.58 224.451 9

Category: Ladies 49r

Betty Jo 113.03 130.55 190.83 120.66 106.89 110.69 772.651 18
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